Position

0181 Parks Manager

6121 Highway Maintenance
Worker |

1306 Administrative Analyst |
1305 Administrative Technician
3195 River Instructor - Eh

6220 Park Operations Assistant
6220 Park Operations Assistant

6116 Parks Trail Maintenance
Worker

6116 Parks Trail Maintenance
Worker

6220 Park Operations Assistant
1305 Administrative Technician
3195 River Instructor - Eh

6220 Park Operations Assistant

Other Positions Held

County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Parks/Rivers/Trails
Parks/Rivers/Trails

Parks/Rivers/Trails
Parks/Rivers/Trails
Parks/Rivers/Trails
Parks/Rivers/Trails
Parks/Rivers/Trails
Parks/Rivers/Trails

Parks/Rivers/Trails

Parks/Rivers/Trails
Parks/Rivers/Trails
Parks/Rivers/Trails
Parks/Rivers/Trails

Total Wages

$151,205
$51,926

$49,084
$45,076
$16,052
$11,930
$10,664
$10,472

$9,066

$8,019
$5,579
$5,568

$382

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,947
$26,892

$23,560
$12,269
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



