Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
0181 Parks Manager		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$151,205	\$33,947
6121 Highway Maintenance Worker I		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$51,926	\$26,892
1306 Administrative Analyst I		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$49,084	\$23,560
1305 Administrative Technician		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$45,076	\$12,269
3195 River Instructor - Eh		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$16,052	\$0
6220 Park Operations Assistant		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$11,930	\$0
6220 Park Operations Assistant		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$10,664	\$0
6116 Parks Trail Maintenance Worker		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$10,472	\$0
6116 Parks Trail Maintenance Worker		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$9,066	\$0
6220 Park Operations Assistant		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$8,019	\$0
1305 Administrative Technician		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$5,579	\$0
3195 River Instructor - Eh		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$5,568	\$0
6220 Park Operations Assistant		El Dorado County	Parks/Rivers/Trails	\$382	\$0